Position

Director Of Engineering
Director Of Operations
Superintendent Wastewater
Ops.

Administrative Analyst
Administrative Assistant ||
Safety & Compliance

Coordinator.

Safety & Compliance
Coordinator.
Temporary Part Time
Engineering Intern
Engineering Intern

Engineering Intern

Engineering Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department

Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin

Total Wages

$194,937

$178,957

$136,115

$61,643

$61,522

$58,072

$33,382

$8,599

$5,564

$4,102

$3,510

$2,272

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,991

$44,416

$39,533

$28,109

$5,563

$9,983

$11,358

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



