Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$194,937	\$13,991
Director Of Operations		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$178,957	\$44,416
Superintendent Wastewater Ops.		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$136,115	\$39,533
Administrative Analyst		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$61,643	\$28,109
Administrative Assistant II		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$61,522	\$5,563
Safety & Compliance Coordinator.		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$58,072	\$9,983
Safety & Compliance Coordinator.		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$33,382	\$11,358
Temporary Part Time		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$8,599	\$0
Engineering Intern		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$5,564	\$0
Engineering Intern		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$4,102	\$0
Engineering Intern		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$3,510	\$0
Engineering Intern		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Engineering & Operations Admin	\$2,272	\$0